{4

fwul  wueieverivg 5005 9 | MU |meinana(innenada)
i wiu | YU |dewdaw| 3191394

141 [STEE-2 3/4"x1 172 |mdnnaunanwualauen 2 3/4" talu 1 1/2" 017 1 . 1 vieu | 2,650 | 2,650
s7uMeRY 678,727

< , a «
(UAuTY aNHineg)

NISUNITMUUATIAINAN

(BYNR  YUnIne)

UsEaUNTTUNITNINUATIAINA

@Wﬁﬁ

( A @3nalan)
tgmmamseﬁﬁnm?amauaz

Aoans i

WeTgy  YIUseY)

ASTUNNTANMUATIAINAY



(bUU Un.oo

MNTLANNNEHILUTN T LS UTRasTuaz s uaz Buaa e

o ﬂl [V ‘Jn | U v
n1330 adnvanilraunaai

s | d [ d‘ s e‘ v 1
o. Tolasans Yoaylvaiiiadoniadeadng 8ve HIDROMEK qu HMK 1025 Maneiat ain-ooacd-oo-¢
' ™ P
/ minseudeeddasenis  dwinedesnauaydeans nsumnavans
a d o/ o
. MRUUUTLUUALATUNISANESTT oele,aad.- UM
o oo v a v o
. MANIMUATIAINGAIN (51A1D1989) 04 TUN & NTNIIAN bdod
Wuldy vog,olon.- UM
SIAVIUIE (OH) s R UM
, | “ v -
<. WHEINNIYDI5IAINGTY (51A1971989)
a W - A o L7
<o USUN Usaldeu Wsian 10n
<o VAN, 1A.7.Led.00lFN15N
e UIHM vym Fwwane 99
% ) v dwo v a
& $19TormingiuATIAINETN (31A191989)

[ ¢

a = o a
& WYYLYLNG  YUNINY AAINTLIATDINAYTUIYNIINLAY U3¥51UNITUNITY

3

&lo wwandy gming  wedlwihenld NITUAT

° @ a | <
&.en UNYVIUNEY NIULITEY U']EJ‘UNLF]?@\W&E]’T}I?I AIUNTT




1Y - a/ -!A‘ L "‘ fJ ~
1ANa(51A18198 0 UNS YT /dnATRINALALHBH T
o . d LY d o
Ui:mmaq é_a_aﬂnﬁ Lwa'lmnum'iawnwmum'u 22-5195-11-5,

Y - cJ vV s -
IIVUTZNN FTUUDNIUUTEU AIULHUNIASUInaTT 678,775.00 U 51ANA19 678,727.00 UTW

WNAMUATIAINAN(TIANENEY) 8 NINNIAN 2565
v oal vV a a d o v o as
WWAaTINNY8331AINA1A(TIA81 B NLUSIAUIUSIA | Yan.1a.A.10E.001ANY . Yya YNHAIE

ann’ wuneiaveslva 18NS N WU [59pna13(571A1913999)

7 U U |vdeviae|31A1974

1 |Fo1/31182 CAMSHAFT BUSH 1 fu | 3,200 | 3,100
F01/32429 PLUG 2 fu 70 140
F01/32430 PLUG 1 uo | 260 | 260
F01/06505 PLUG 1 $u | 230 | 230
F01/81557 MAIN BEARING KIT 1 fu | 6800 | 6800
F01/81583 BIG END BEARING KIT 1 Fu | 4510 | 4,510
F01/31130 THRUST WASHER 2 | %u | 350 | 700
FO1/31140 THRUST WASHER 2 | % | as0 | 900
F01/81598 PISTON RING KIT a | @Fu | 3100 | 12,400
F01/31087 SMALL END BUSH a | & | 1,095 | 4380
F01/10118 REAR OIL SEAL HOUSING 1 | 6200 | 6200
F01/10920 VALVE GUIDE 8 | du | 260 | 2,080
F01/33118 INLET VALVE INSERT a | Fu | 950 | 3,800
F01/33119 EXHAUST VALVE INSERT a | Fu | 75 | 3,000
F01/326427 PLUG , T 140 | 280
F01/06500 PLUG a | Fu | 150 | 600
FO1/31424 INLET VALVE a | 4w | 1,100 | 4400
F01/31422 EXHAUST VALVE a | %u | 1620 | 6480
F01/26490 FLEXIBLE HOSE 3 | du | 300 | 900
F01/26495 CAP 1 Ty 150 | 150
6305-27 BALL BEARING 2 | % | 650 | 1,300
F01/33855 HOSE 1 Fu | 1,200 | 1,200
F28/26500 OIL FILTER 1 Fu | 850 | 850
F01/26140 BELT 2 | %u | 2830 | 5660




AUl wuneiaveslug 590015 31 | iy |3anana(nn1dnaba)
7 U U | daviiqe| 91159
25 1F01/81594 WATER PUMP KIT 1 fu | 9,850 | 9,850
26 |F01/41347 THERMOSTAT ASSEMBLY 1 u 6,580 | 6,580
27 |Fo1/24166 SEAL-FRONT END OIL | fu | 600 | 600
28 |F01/23150 STUD 4 | #u 60 240
29 |F01/18029 NUT 7 $u | 100 | 700
30 |F01/32105 SCREW 8 | #u | 200 | 1,600
31 |Fo1/23152. STUD 3 | %y | 250 | 750
32 |Fo1/41321 LIFT PUMP ASSY 1 | du | 28000 | 38000
33 |NO-PART-1/HIDROMEK |GASKET SET TOP 1 ‘?‘I'u 12,490 12,490
34 [NO-PART-2/HIDROMEK |GASKET SET BOTTOM 1 ‘73114 19,910 19,910
35 |F99/51020 DAMPER 2 | &u | 1,600 | 2800
36 |F99/60023 MOUNTING RUBBER a | %u | 800 | 3200
37 [N10/2009936 O-RING 1 Fu | 250 | 250
38 |F28/51001 FILTER RETURN 1 Fu | 2100 | 2100
39 |F28/51004 O-RING 1 $u | 1,000 | 1,000
40 [N10/2013335 O-RING 1 fu | 650 | 650
41 |N10/5657505 SCRAPER a | Fu | 850 | 3,400
42 |548/80730 SEAL KIT CAP PISTON 4 | Fu | 1,300 | 5200
43 |666/4424085 HOSE | Fu | 1,900 | 1,900
a4 |N10/2004735 O-RING 1| %u | 150 | 150
45 |N03/0000025 WASHER a | Fu | 120 | 480
46 |809/08520 GASKET 1 fu | 100 | 100
a7 |664/2226265 HOSE 2 | @u | 2100 | 4200
48 |602/0026155 HOSE t | %u | 3100 | 3,100
19 |663/112A053 HOSE 1 | %u | 2500 | 2500
50 |663/112A044 HOSE t | %w | 2500 | 2500
51 |665/3320280 HOSE 1| %u | 3500 | 3500
52 664/2220270 HOSE 1| dw | 3210 | 3210
53 |665/3320310 HOSE 1 fu | 3575 | 3,575




%—ﬁ‘U wuneavesing 570N 31 | wd2Y [391na13(571A187989)
7 U U | devuae | 31A159u
54 1664/2220325 HOSE 1 fu | 2250 | 2250
55 |665/3320170 HOSE 1 fu | 2400 | 2400
56 |664/2220165 HOSE 1 fu | 2400 | 2,400
57 |664/2221260 HOSE 1 | %u | 2750 | 2750
58 |665/3321260 HOSE 1 Fu | 2800 | 2800
59 |665/332A160 HOSE 1 fu | 2,800 | 2800
60 |664/222A255 HOSE 1 Fu | 2500 | 2,500
61 |548/80955 SEAL KIT,PISTON 3 | du | 3800 | 11,400
62 |548/91230 SEAL KIT END CAP 2 | @u | 1950 | 390
63 |548/80830 SEAL KIT,PISTON 2 | %u | 2400 | 4800
64 |548/91220 SEAL KIT END CAP 2 | %u | 3200 | 6400
65 |548/80710 SEAL KIT,PISTON 2 | Fu | 3075 | 6150
66 |548/91211 SEAL KIT END CAP 2 | %u | 280 | 5600
67 |802/01465 BUSH 2 Ju | 1,200 | 2,400
68 |548/81020 SEAL KIT PISTON 2 w | 2400 | 4,800
69 |548/91020 SEAL KIT END CAP 2 | %u | 2400 | 4800
70 |548/91156 SEAL KIT END CAP 1| &y | 2782 | 2782
71 |s48/81255 SEAL KIT PISTON 1 | dw | 3210 | 3210
72 |548/81008 SEAL KIT PISTON 1| % | 2800 | 2800
73 |s48/91242 SEAL KIT END CAP 1| ®w | 2200 | 2,200
74 |548/91231 SEAL KIT END CAP 1| %u | 2650 | 2650
75 |Fo6/18377 SEAL 2 | %u | 280 | 5600
76 |F06/19801 KIT SEAL 2 | %u | 4500 | 9,000
77 |Foe/15660 PLATE BRAKE COUNTER 12 | % | 1,500 | 18,000
78 |Fo6/15661 PLATE BRAKE FRICTION 10 | %u | 2600 | 26,000
79 |F06/19810 KIT BRAKE PISTON 2 | % | 4000 | 8000
80 |F03/11309 KIT BRAKE PAD 1 | %u | 2450 | 2450
81 |F03/18335 SEAL 1 Fu | 1,200 | 1,200
82 |F03/11961 FILTER TRANSMISSION 1 | %u | 1,500 | 1,500




afu nuneavesing 18NS o) YUY [31A1na19(31A181989)
7 U Ju | sevidae | 51A1598
83 |F03/18220 SEAL, TRANMISSION PUMP 1 fu | 900 | 900
84 |F28/12603 BOWL | Fu | 1250 | 1,250
85 |F28/13052 FILTER 1 Ju | 3,600 | 3,600
86 |698/0029115 HOSE | fu | 3000 | 3000
87 |799/00251 HOSE 1 fu | 2000 | 2000
88 [698/0029105 HOSE 1 fu | 1,500 | 1,500
89 |F28/91021 FUEL FILTER ELEMENT 1 fu | 2400 | 2400
90 |F99/29009 EXPANSION TANK 1 Fu | 9,000 | 9,000
91 |702/4429395 HOSE 1 fu | 2500 | 2,500
92 [$91/00190 BELT 1 Ju | 210 | 270
93 [331/23185 GAITER a | Fu | 1,150 | 4,600
94 |331/23192 GAITER a | Fu | 1,500 | 6000
95 |F31/13109 CABLE COMPL 1 Fu | 5000 | 5000
96 |520/20600 SWITCH 3 fu | 2,950 | 8850
97 |530/04040 STEERING MODULE 1 fu | 17,200 | 17,200
98 |F06/16690 SENSOR MAGNETIC 2 | %u | 12000 24,000
99 |520/20000 SWITCH 1 ju | 2,950 | 2950
100 [515/22051 SWITCH TEMPERATURE 1 fu | 3,250 | 3,250
101 |F03/11951 VALVE SOLENOID ASSEMBLY 2 | %u | 24950 | 49,900
102 [515/23003 OIL PRESSURE SWITCH 1 fu | 2550 | 2550
103 [515/22160 SWITCH ENGINE WATER TEMPERATURE 1 Fu | 3250 | 3250
104 [515/26020 SWITCH ENGINE WATER TEMP.SENSOR | Fu | 3,700 | 3,700
105 |F18/81010 SOLENOID VALVE 1 Fu | 35000 | 35000
106 [526/03130 BEACON 1 fu | 3,000 | 3000
107 [540/18000 RELAY 5 | @u | 3900 | 19,500
108 |BLADE-1 Tufiatjeivth aunn 6 1/2'x94"x3/4" 1 Tu | 14,500 | 14,500
109 |BLADE-2 Tulatfsfiuds aunm 6 1/2'x25'x3/4" 1 fu | 3,900 | 3,900
110 [NO-PART-1 SIDE CUTTER,LEFT 1 Fu | 2850 | 2850
111 [NO-PART-2 SIDE CUTTERRIGHT 1 Tu | 2850 | 2850




AU oiaveriua 578015 9 | Wi [:9Anana(innsneda)
7 U U | dewdae | 57A1993
112 {810/10605 TOOTH 12 fu | 1,800 | 16,800
113 [NO1/5610145 BOLT 28 '?},U 120 3,360
114 IN01/5610109 BOLT 2 u 100 200
115 [N02/8660481 NUT 30 ”‘l:ll'u 50 1,500
116 {801/04130 PIN 2 ‘iu 2500 5,000
117 |N01/0371010 BOLT M12x120 mm. 2 ‘nl‘ilu 145 290
118 [N02/5900122 NUT M12 2 u 45 90
119 {801/04120 PIN 2 ‘T}lu 1,800 3,600
120 [N01/0370494 BOLT M8x80 mm. 2 Uu 85 170
121 |N02/5900062 NUT M8 2 ’T}IU 25 50
122 [N08/1210020 GREASE NIPPLE 4 ‘7}[‘14 20 80
123 (811/01040 PIN 2 ju | 2,800 | 5,600
124 IN01/0222798 BOLT M12x20 mm. 2 “I:I"IJ 50 100
125 [N03/2500016 WASHER 44.5x1 2 %Vu 10 20
126 |STEE-BLACK WANUNLAMILT 3 13, WA 4x8 Yo 1 Wiy | 3,300 | 3,300
127 |STEE-F-4'x3/8"x6 m. |IMANEULULIUIA 4°X3/8" 8717 6 LUAS 1 Wu | 2,800 | 2,800
128 |STEE/P-1 1/2" Viawanuua 1 1/2" 872 6 s 1 viou 350 350
129 (WELD-E 3.25 aangsadiniivun 3.25 Uy, 1en.597-2528 10 A.N 730 7,300
130 |WELD-EE 6608 andeulniussiefimg 6608 w1 3.25 w. 5 nn. | 2,950 | 14,750
131 |WELD-EE 3.25 mm%aulvlv‘h E 6013 2um 3.25 uu.uan. 597-2528 20 n.A. 90 1,800
132 |PNT-B-1 GL ﬁﬁwﬁwﬁummmusmnssﬂmas 1 unamay 2 |nsgldes| 750 | 1,500
133 |PNT-Y Awdeniiu usanszloar 1 unaaou uen.327-2538 6 |nsgles| 750 | 4,500
134 [PNT-G Alvnsesity wWnUsIINTEledas 1 unaaeu 2 | nszUes| 500 1,000
135 [PNT-S-B 400 sq.cm. |dnawusd vunaussynseUasas 400 au.u. 3 | nswdes| 50 150
136 [PNT-T ﬁwﬁumauﬁmmmusmﬂsxﬂam 1 unaaay 5 | nsedos| 500 2,500
137 |THIN-1 fuuesvunaussynszUesay 1 Lnaasu wen.1318-2558 3 | nszdes| 150 450
138 |ADHE-P-1" wiunmguIuIa 1" 15 | shu 25 375
139 |ADHE-P-2" wmungusLA 2" 15 | shu 35 525
140 |SAND CLOTH NO.3  [ws1eLues 3 10 LHY 25 250




